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Macon A Longshot
V. Luna

Doc Rankin
Estancia Kid

Rich Diamond
Anvil Horn

Edward R S Canby
Doc Barium
Garrison Joe

Fire Eater

Lawless Lori Sue
Phtnnius P Thorockmorton
Capt Jack Houston
Baby Jane Doe

Total Shooters 14
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Buffalo Range Riders

October 3,, 2021
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

29.14
33.56
25.98
28.36
27.48
30.64
40.42
35.28
34.40
49.37
41.63
38.07
46.17
70.88

Stage 2

22.47
42.29
28.83
34.07
35.79
35.33
32.58
35.13
34.58
40.64
38.34
48.53
43.78
76.81

Stage 3

28.07
25.17
42.19
29.78
31.99
27.65
34.46
33.51
43.39
37.56
46.17
55.13
35.54
58.07

Stage 4

21.80
20.94
27.79
38.43
29.60
35.63
34.51
36.76
34.36
37.23
39.61
38.42
39.89
70.97

Shoot Date: 10/3/2021
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time
27.77 27.36 156.61
27.81 28.08 177.85
26.69 35.70 187.18
29.22 30.36 190.22
34.29 35.08 194.23
35.09 34.07 198.41
34.67 40.62 217.26
30.65 51.73 223.06
37.57 50.40 234.70
39.14 46.26 250.20
42.27 43.14 251.16
35.55 36.80 252.50
48.57 48.96 262.91
56.59 57.55 390.87



